Monthly Issued Permits issued vetween 110172025 and 11/30/2025.

Grading, Sand Excavation, Backfill and Erosion Control 4000 Bilindsay Rd, Combine, 75159 Tx

2024-253-FDP
2025-216-0OP
2025-292-BP
2025-304-FS
2025-305-UP
2025-306-FS
2025-311-BP
2025-313-OPR
2025-315-CELL
2025-316-BP
2025-318-OPR
2025-329-UP
2025-331-NORC

2025-332-NORC

2025-333-NORC

2025-334-NORC

2025-335-NORC

2025-336-NORC

2025-337-NORC

2025-338-FS
2025-341-BP
2025-347-CELL
2025-348-UP
2025-357-UP

11/17/2025
11/07/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/17/2025
11/21/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/14/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
11/20/2025
11/25/2025
11/25/2025
11/17/2025
11/25/2025

—12/1/2025 9:26:25 AM

Floodplain Development (C)
Operational (C)

New Building (C)

Fire Sprinkler - City (C)
Utility / ROW (C)

Fire Sprinkler - City (C)

New Building (C)
Operational Renewal(C)
Communications Facility Structure (C)
New Building (C)
Operational Renewal(C)
Utility / ROW (C)

Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Fire Sprinkler - City (C)

New Building (C)
Communications Facility Structure (C)
Utility / ROW (C)

Utility / ROW (C)

Operations For Restaurant

Fuel Storage Tank Onsite

Installation Of the Fire Suppression System
Installation Of Fiber Optics

Dallas County Project - Fire Sprinkler Modification
Manufacture Home as Commercial Office Space.
Truck Storage & Repair

Equipment Upgrade to an Existing Cell Tower.
Manufacture Home as Commercial Office Space.
Operations For Event Center

Upgrading Utility Lines

New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

New Residential Construction

Dallas County Project — Ph2 Fire Sprinkler System
5,000 Sq ft Metal Building

Cell Tower Modifications

Replacing A Transformer and Overhead Conductors

Reconstruction Of Sunrise Road

9631 S Polk ST, DALLAS, 75232- TX

303 Mason Rd, Lancaster, 75146 Tx

2044 S. 1-45, Hutchins, 75141 Tx

1225 East Langdon Road, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
14040 Rolling Hills Lane, Dallas, 75240 Tx
908 Vanderbilt Rd, Lancaster, 75134 Tx

2205 E Pleasant Run Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
7601 J J Lemon Road, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
922 Vanderbilt Rd, Lancaster, 75134 Tx

2645 Malloy Bridge Road, Ferris, 75125 Tx
1980 W Malloy Bridge Rd, Dallas, 75125 TX
7033 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7037 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7038 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7041 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7042 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7045 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
7046 Thunder Dove Court, Garland, 75043 Tx
14040 Rolling Hills Lane, Dallas, 75240 Tx
2441 Elm Grove Rd, Wylie, 75098 Tx

345 Barnes Bridge Rd., Sunnyvale, 75182 Tx
1980 Malloy Bridge Rd, Ferris, 75125 TX
Sunrise Rd, Lancaster, 75146 TX
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